
 

Targetted Study Sessions for SQA examinations 2015 – Adv Higher, Higher, Int 2 and Int 1 
 

 

SUBJECT LEVEL DATE OF SQA 
EXAM 

DATE/PERIODS OF STUDY 
SESSION 

Administration Higher and Int2 Wed 29 April Tues 28 April periods 3 + 4 

History Higher Fri 1 May Thurs 30 April periods 1 + 2 

Physics Int2, Higher, Adv 
H 

Tuesday 5 May Friday 1 May  
periods 1 + 2 Mr Noor Adv Higher 
periods 3 + 4 Mr Noor Higher 
periods 1 + 2 Mr Malloy Higher 
periods 3 + 3 Mr Malloy Int 2 

Computing Higher and Int2 Wed 6 May Tuesday 5 May periods 3 + 4 

Music Higher and Int2 Thursday 7 May Wednesday 6 May periods 5 + 6 

RME Higher Friday 8 May Thursday 7 May periods 1 + 2 

Business Mgt Int1, Int2, Higher Monday 11 May Friday 8 May periods 1 + 2 

Biology Int2, Higher, Adv 
H 

Wed 13 May Tuesday 12 May periods 3 + 4 

English Int2 Thursday 14 May Wednesday 13 May periods 3 + 4 

English Higher, Adv H Friday 15 May Thursday 14 May periods 6 + 7 

Maths Int1 and Int 2 Tuesday 19 May Monday 18 May periods 5 + 6 

Maths Higher, Adv H Wednesday 20 May Tuesday 19 May periods 3 + 4 

Geography Int2, Higher, Adv 
H 

Thursday 21 May Wednesday 20 May periods 5 + 6 

French Int2, Higher, Adv 
H 

Friday 22 May Thursday 21 May periods 5 + 6 

Modern Studies Higher Wednesday 27 May Tuesday 26 May periods 1 + 2 

Chemistry Int2, Higher, Adv 
H 

Thursday 28 May Wednesday 27 May periods 5 +6 

Art and Design Higher Friday 29 May Thursday 28 May periods 2  

PE Int2 and Higher Monday 1 June Friday 29 May periods 1 + 2 
 

 

Targetted Study Sessions for SQA examinations 2015 – National 5 
 

SUBJECT DATE OF SQA 
EXAM 

DATE/PERIODS OF STUDY 
SESSION 

Drama Tuesday 28 April Monday 27 April periods 5 + 6 

Graph Com Thursday 30 April Wednesday 29 April periods 5 + 6 

History Fri 1 May Thurs 30 April periods 3 + 4 

Physics Tuesday 5 May Friday 1 May periods 5 + 6 

Computing Wed 6 May Tuesday 5 May periods 5 + 6 

Music Friday 8  May Thursday 7 May periods 5 + 6 

Business Mgt Monday 11 May Friday 8 May periods 5 + 6 

Biology Wed 13 May Tuesday 12 May periods 5 + 6 

English Thursday 14 May Wednesday 13 May periods 5 + 6 

Maths Tuesday 19 May Monday 18 May periods 2 + 3 

Geography Thursday 21 May Wednesday 20 May periods 1 + 2 

French Friday 22 May Thursday 21 May periods 1 + 2 

Chemistry Thursday 28 May Wednesday 27 May periods 2 + 3 

Art and 
Design 

Friday 29 May Thursday 28 May periods 5  

 


